BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Date: - 12/04/2017

Il MBBS - Il Term {4"" Semester} - (Roll No. 1 to 113)

Lecture Time Table

Hall: Microbiology Lecture Hall

Time:- Mon. -1:30 - 2:30 pm
Wed. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm
Sat. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm

| Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
3/5117 Wed | Acute Nephritis and RPGN Dr. Bhoomi Nemani
6/5/17 Sat Nephritic Syndrome Dr. U.V.Shinde
8/5/117 Mon Pyelo nephritis and Interstitial Nephritis Dr. Y.R. Gotekar
10/5/17 Wed Renal Failure and Obstructive Uro pathy Dr. 8.S.Jain )
13/6/17 Sat Hypertension Dr. S.R. Agashe
| 15/5/17 Mon | Tumors of Kidney and pelvis Dr. V.R.Pawar
17/5117 Wed Lesions and Oral Cavity, Esophagus and salivary Gland Dr. Sagar More
20/5117 Sat Gastritis and Peptic Ulcer Dr. Vaibhav Mane
22/5117 Mon Ulcerative lesions of Intestine Dr. S.M. Sale
24/5117 Wed Idiopathic Inflammatory Bowel Disease Dr. A.G.Shinde
27/5117 Sat Tumours of Upper GIT Dr. A.A. Patil
29/5/17 Mon Tumours of Lower GIT Dr. S.S.Magdum
31/5/17 Wed Hepatitis Dr. S.8.Jain
Practical Time Table
(A) - Thurs. — 2.30pm - 4.30pm
(B) - Fri. —2.30pm —4.30pm
Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
4/5/17 Thurs. | Urinary system Dr. S.R. Agashe
Dr. S.8.Jain
Dr. Ravi / Dr. Isha
5/5/17 Fri. Dr. S.M.Hayer /Dr. R.G.Yelave
11/5/17 Thurs. | Urine Examination Dr. V.R.Pawar
Dr. S.M. Sale
= | Dr. Ravi / Dr. Isha
121517 Fri. Dr. S.M.Hayer /Dr. R.G.Yelave
18/5/17 Thurs. | Digestive System - | Dr. U.V.Shinde
Dr. Bhoomi Nemani
- Dr. Ravi/ Dr. Isha
195117 Fri. Dr. S.M.Hayer /Dr. R.G.Yelave
25/5/17 Thurs. | Digestive System - I Dr. Y.R. Gotekar
Dr. A.G.Shinde
26/5117 Fri. Dr. Ravi / Dr. Isha
,\ | Dr. S.M.Hayer /Dr. R.G.Yelave
Dr. V.R,Pawar Dr. P.P.Patil
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